
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

01-03-2021 Monday Annual Exam begins for classes III to VIII  

02-03-2021 Tuesday  

03-03-2021 Wednesday Annual Exam begins for class IX 

04-03-2021 Thursday  

05-03-2021 Friday  

06-03-2021 Saturday Office holiday 

07-03-2021 Sunday  

08-03-2021 Monday  

09-03-2021 Tuesday  

10-03-2021 Wednesday Annual exam begins for classes I & II 

11-03-2021 Thursday  

12-03-2021 Friday Last working day forNursery & KG for the academic year 
2020-21 

13-03-2021 Saturday Graduation Day for Sr. Kg 

Office working 

14-03-2021 Sunday  

15-03-2021 Monday Annual Exam ends for classes I to IX 
Last working day for classes I to IX& XI for the academic 

year 2020-21 

16-03-2021 Tuesday  

17-03-2021 Wednesday  

18-03-2021 Thursday  

19-03-2021 Friday  

20-03-2021 Saturday Open house for classes Nursery to IX& XI for academic year 

2020-21 

Book issue for classes Jr. KG to X& XII for academic year 

2021-22 
Office working 

21-03-2021 Sunday  

22-03-2021 Monday School commences for the academic year 2021-22 for classes 

Jr. KG to X& XII 

23-03-2021 Tuesday  

24-03-2021 Wednesday  

25-03-2021 Thursday  

26-03-2021 Friday  

27-03-2021 Saturday Full working day for classes III to X&XII 

Office working 

28-03-2021 Sunday  

29-03-2021 Monday  

30-03-2021 Tuesday  

31-03-2021 Wednesday  

01-04-2021 Thursday  



 

02-04-2021 Friday Good Friday Holiday 
Office holiday 

03-04-2021 Saturday Office holiday 

04-04-2021 Sunday  

05-04-2021 Monday  

06-04-2021 Tuesday  

07-04-2021 Wednesday  

08-04-2021 Thursday  

09-04-2021 Friday Last working day for Jr. KG to class V 

10-04-2021 Saturday Summer vacation starts for classes Jr. KG to class V 

Working day for classes VI to X& XII 

Office working 

11-04-2021 Sunday  

12-04-2021 Monday  

13-04-2021 Tuesday  

14-04-2021 Wednesday Tamil New year & Ambedkar Jayanthi Holiday 
Office holiday 

15-04-2021 Thursday  

16-04-2021 Friday  

17-04-2021 Saturday Last working day for classes VI toIX 
Office working 

18-04-2021 Sunday Summer vacation begins for classes VI to VIII 

19-04-2021 Monday  



 

20-04-2021 Tuesday  

21-04-2021 Wednesday  

22-04-2021 Thursday  

23-04-2021 Friday  

24-04-2021 Saturday  

25-04-2021 Sunday MahavirJayanthi 

26-04-2021 Monday  

27-04-2021 Tuesday  

28-04-2021 Wednesday  

29-04-2021 Thursday  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30-04-2021 Friday Last working day for classes X &XII 

01-04-2021 Thursday  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02-04-2021 Friday Good Friday Holiday 
Office holiday 

03-04-2021 Saturday Office holiday 

04-04-2021 Sunday  

05-04-2021 Monday  

06-04-2021 Tuesday  

07-04-2021 Wednesday  

08-04-2021 Thursday  

09-04-2021 Friday Last working day for Jr. KG to class V 

10-04-2021 Saturday Summer vacation starts for classes Jr. KG to class V 
Working day for classes VI to X& XII 

Office working 

11-04-2021 Sunday  

12-04-2021 Monday  

13-04-2021 Tuesday  

14-04-2021 Wednesday Tamil New year & Ambedkar Jayanthi Holiday 

Office holiday 

15-04-2021 Thursday  

16-04-2021 Friday  

17-04-2021 Saturday Last working day for classes VI toIX 

Office working 

18-04-2021 Sunday Summer vacation begins for classes VI to VIII 

19-04-2021 Monday  

20-04-2021 Tuesday  

21-04-2021 Wednesday  

22-04-2021 Thursday  

23-04-2021 Friday  

24-04-2021 Saturday  

25-04-2021 Sunday MahavirJayanthi 

26-04-2021 Monday  

27-04-2021 Tuesday  

28-04-2021 Wednesday  

29-04-2021 Thursday  

30-04-2021 Friday Last working day for classes X &XII 



 

 

01-04-2021 Thursday  

02-04-2021 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

Office holiday 

03-04-2021 Saturday Office holiday 

04-04-2021 Sunday  

05-04-2021 Monday  

06-04-2021 Tuesday  

07-04-2021 Wednesday  

08-04-2021 Thursday  

09-04-2021 Friday Last working day for Jr. KG to class V 

10-04-2021 Saturday Summer vacation starts for classes Jr. KG to class V 

Working day for classes VI to X& XII 

Office working 

11-04-2021 Sunday  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12-04-2021 Monday  

13-04-2021 Tuesday  

14-04-2021 Wednesday Tamil New year & Ambedkar Jayanthi Holiday 

Office holiday 

15-04-2021 Thursday  

16-04-2021 Friday  

17-04-2021 Saturday Last working day for classes VI toIX 

Office working 

18-04-2021 Sunday Summer vacation begins for classes VI to VIII 

19-04-2021 Monday  

20-04-2021 Tuesday  

21-04-2021 Wednesday  

22-04-2021 Thursday  

23-04-2021 Friday  

24-04-2021 Saturday  

25-04-2021 Sunday MahavirJayanthi 

26-04-2021 Monday  

27-04-2021 Tuesday  

28-04-2021 Wednesday  

29-04-2021 Thursday  

30-04-2021 Friday Last working day for classes X &XII 

01-08-2021 Sunday  

02-08-2021 Monday Office Holiday 

03-08-2021 Tuesday  

04-08-2021 Wednesday Field Trip for classes V A to C  

05-08-2021 Thursday Field Trip for classes V D to F 

06-08-2021 Friday  

07-08-2021 Saturday Sports Day for KG 

08-08-2021 Sunday  

09-08-2021 Monday Office Holiday 
Periodic Test - I starts  for class - X 



 

 

 

10-08-2021 Tuesday  

11-08-2021 Wednesday Field Trip for classes I & II   

12-08-2021 Thursday Field Trip for classes III & IV A to C  

13-08-2021 Friday Field Trip for class IV D to F 
Periodic Test - I ends for class - X 

14-08-2021 Saturday Working day for Classes VI to XII 

15-08-2021 Sunday Independence Day celebrations for classes VI to XII 
(08.30am to 10.30am) 

16-08-2021 Monday  

17-08-2021 Tuesday  

18-08-2021 Wednesday  

19-08-2021 Thursday World Humanitarian Day 
Muharram holiday 
Office holiday 

20-08-2021 Friday Varalakshmi Viratham Holiday 
Office holiday 

21-08-2021 Saturday Onam holiday 
Office holiday 

22-08-2021 Sunday  

23-08-2021 Monday Half Yearly Exam– Computer Science Practical exam 
begins for classes III to X 

24-08-2021 Tuesday Term I - Medical check up 

25-08-2021 Wednesday Term I - Medical check up 

26-08-2021 Thursday Term I - Medical check up 

27-08-2021 Friday Half Yearly Exam– Computer Science Practical exam ends 
for classes III to XI 
Term I - Medical check up 

28-08-2021 Saturday Working day for Classes VI – XII 
Term I - Medical check up 

29-8-2021 Sunday  

30-08-2021 Monday Krishna Jayanthi holiday 
Office holiday 

31-08-2021 Tuesday  

01-09-2021 Wednesday  

02-09-2021 Thursday Half Yearly Exam begins for class IV & V 

03-09-2021 Friday Half Yearly Exam begins for classes III, VI  to VIII 

04-09-2021 Saturday Working for all staff 

05-09-2021 Sunday Teacher’s Day 

06-09-2021 Monday Half Yearly Begins for classes IX, X& XII. 

UT -2 Begins for class - XI. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

07-09-2021 Tuesday Term - I EVS Culminating Activity for class - I 

08-09-2021 Wednesday Term - I EVS Culminating Activity for class - II 

International Literacy day 

09-09-2021 Thursday  

10-09-2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthiholiday 
Office holiday 

11-09-2021 Saturday Office holiday 

12-09-2021 Sunday  

13-09-2021 Monday Half Yearly Exam begins for class -II 

14-09-2021 Tuesday UT - 2 ends for class - XI 

15-09-2021 Wednesday  

16-09-2021 Thursday World Ozone Day 

17-09-2021 Friday  

18-09-2021 Saturday Half Yearly exam ends for classes II to X& XII 

working day for classes VI to XII 
Open House for Nursery 

Office working  

19-09-2021 Sunday  

20-09-2021 Monday  

21-09-2021 Tuesday  

22-09-2021 Wednesday  

23-09-2021 Thursday  

24-09-2021 Friday  

25-09-2021 Saturday PTM for class - I 
Open House for classes II to XI 

Office working 

26-09-2021 Sunday  

27-09-2021 Monday  

28-09-2021 Tuesday  

29-09-2021 Wednesday  

30-09-2021 Thursday  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

01-10-2021 Friday  

02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi holiday 

Office holiday 

03-10-2021 Sunday  

04-10-2021 Monday Periodic Test - II begins for class - X 

05-10-2021 Tuesday  

06-10-2021 Wednesday  

07-10-2021 Thursday  

08-10-2021 Friday Periodic Test - II ends for class - X 
Last working day for classes Nursery to VIII 

09-10-2021 Saturday Pooja holidays begin for classes Nursery to VIII 
Working day for IX to XII 

Office working 

10-10-2021 Sunday  

11-10-2021 Monday International Day of the Girl Child 

12-10-2021 Tuesday  

13-10-2021 Wednesday Pooja holiday begins for IX to XII  
Office working 

14-10-2021 Thursday Ayudha Pooja 
Office working 

15-10-2021 Friday Vijayadasami Pooja 

Office working 

16-10-2021 Saturday Office Holiday 

17-10-2021 Sunday  

18-10-2021 Monday School reopens after Pooja holidays for all classes 

Nursery to XII 

19-10-2021 Tuesday Mil-adi-nabi holiday 

20-10-2021 Wednesday  

21-10-2021 Thursday  

22-10-2021 Friday  

23-10-2021 Saturday Working day for classes VI to XII 

Office Working 

24-10-2021 Sunday United Nations Day 

25-10-2021 Monday  

26-10-2021 Tuesday Vigilance awareness week 

27-10-2021 Wednesday  

28-10-2021 Thursday  

29-10-2021 Friday  

30-10-2021 Saturday Working day for classes VI to XII 

Office Working 

31-10-2021 Sunday  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

01-10-2021 Friday  

02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi holiday 

Office holiday 

03-10-2021 Sunday  

04-10-2021 Monday Periodic Test - II begins for class - X 

05-10-2021 Tuesday  

06-10-2021 Wednesday  

07-10-2021 Thursday  

08-10-2021 Friday Periodic Test - II ends for class - X 
Last working day for classes Nursery to VIII 

09-10-2021 Saturday Pooja holidays begin for classes Nursery to VIII 
Working day for IX to XII 

Office working 

10-10-2021 Sunday  

11-10-2021 Monday International Day of the Girl Child 

12-10-2021 Tuesday  

13-10-2021 Wednesday Pooja holiday begins for IX to XII  
Office working 

14-10-2021 Thursday Ayudha Pooja 
Office working 

15-10-2021 Friday Vijayadasami Pooja 

Office working 

16-10-2021 Saturday Office Holiday 

17-10-2021 Sunday  

18-10-2021 Monday School reopens after Pooja holidays for all classes 

Nursery to XII 

19-10-2021 Tuesday Mil-adi-nabi holiday 

20-10-2021 Wednesday  

21-10-2021 Thursday  

22-10-2021 Friday  

23-10-2021 Saturday Working day for classes VI to XII 

Office Working 

24-10-2021 Sunday United Nations Day 

25-10-2021 Monday  

26-10-2021 Tuesday Vigilance awareness week 

27-10-2021 Wednesday  

28-10-2021 Thursday  

29-10-2021 Friday  

30-10-2021 Saturday Working day for classes VI to XII 

Office Working 

31-10-2021 Sunday  



 

 

 

01-12-2021 Wednesday  

02-12-2021 Thursday  

03-12-2021 Friday Midterm Test - II begins for classesIV & V 



 

 

 

 

04-12-2021 Saturday Office holiday 

05-12-2021 Sunday  

06-12-2021 Monday Midterm Test begins for class– III 

07-12-2021 Tuesday Midterm Test - II begins for class– II 

08-12-2021 Wednesday  

09-12-2021 Thursday Periodic Test III begins for class– X 

10-12-2021 Friday Midterm Test II ends for classes II to V 
Human Rights Day  

11-12-2021 Saturday PTM for Nursery to VIII 
Holiday day for classes VI to VIII 

Working day for IX to XII 

Periodic Test - III for class - X 
Office working 

12-12-2021 Sunday  

13-12-2021 Monday  

14-12-2021 Tuesday Periodic Test - III  ends for class– X 

15-12-2021 Wednesday  

16-12-2021 Thursday Holiday for classes Nursery to V  

For project day arrangements, Half a day for classes VI to XII 

17-12-2021 Friday Project Day 

18-12-2021 Saturday Project Day 

19-12-2021 Sunday  

20-12-2021 Monday  

21-12-2021 Tuesday  

22-12-2021 Wednesday Holiday for Nursery to VIII 

23-12-2021 Thursday Last working day for Nursery to VIII 

24-12-2021 Friday Christmas & New year holiday begins for classes Nursery to XII 

Office holiday 

25-12-2021 Saturday Holiday for classes IX to XII 
Office holiday 

26-12-2021 Sunday  

27-12-2021 Monday Working day for classes IX to XII 

Office working 

28-12-2021 Tuesday Working day for classes IX to XII 

Office working 

29-12-2021 Wednesday Working day for classes IX to XII 
Office working 

30-12-2021 Thursday Holiday day for classes IX to XII 

Office working 

31-12-2021 Friday New Year Holiday begins for classes IX to XII 

Office holiday 



 

 

01-01-2022 Saturday New year holiday  
Office holiday 



 

 

02-01-2022 Sunday  

03-01-2022 Monday School reopens for classes Nursery to XII 

04-01-2022 Tuesday  

05-01-2022 Wednesday Midterm Test - II begins for classes VI to VIII 

UT - 3 begins for class - XI 
Term - II Medical check up 

06-01-2022 Thursday Midterm Test - II begins for classes IX & X 

Term - II Medical check up 

07-01-2022 Friday Term - II Medical check up 

08-01-2022 Saturday Working day for classes VI to XII 

Office working 

09-01-2022 Sunday  

10-01-2022 Monday  

11-01-2022 Tuesday Midterm Test - II ends for classes VI to X 

UT - 3 ends for class–XI 

12-01-2022 Wednesday National Youth Day  

13-01-2022 Thursday Bhogi holiday  
Office holiday 

14-01-2022 Friday Pongal holiday  

Office holiday 

15-01-2022 Saturday Thiruvalluvar day holiday  

Office holiday 

16-01-2022 Sunday UzhavarThirunal holiday  

Office holiday 

17-01-2022 Monday  

18-01-2022 Tuesday Pre Board - 2 exam begins for  class - XII  

19-01-2022 Wednesday  

20-01-2022 Thursday  

21-01-2022 Friday  

22-01-2022 Saturday San Fest , Working day for classes VI to XII 

Pre-board exam ends for class - XII 

Office working 

23-01-2022 Sunday  

24-01-2022 Monday  

25-01-2022 Tuesday  

26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic day celebrations for classes III to X  
(08.30am to 10.30am) 

Office Holiday 

27-01-2022 Thursday  

28-01-2022 Friday  

29-01-2022 Saturday PTM for classes VI to XII 

Office working 

30-01-2022 Sunday  

31-01-2022 Monday  

01-02-2022 Tuesday  



 

 

 

 

 

 

02-02-2022 Wednesday  

03-02-2022 Thursday  

04-02-2022 Friday World Cancer Day 

05-02-2022 Saturday Office holiday 

06-02-2022 Sunday  

07-02-2022 Monday Model exam for classes VI to IX 
Annual Exam begins for class - XI  

08-02-2022 Tuesday Study holiday for classes VI to IX 

09-02-2022 Wednesday Model exam for classes VI to IX 

10-02-2022 Thursday Study holiday for classes VI to IX 

11-02-2022 Friday Model exam for classes VI to IX 

12-02-2022 Saturday Term -II Field trip for classes VI to IX 

Office working 

13-02-2022 Sunday  

14-02-2022 Monday Term - II Field trip for class I A to D & V A to C 

15-02-2022 Tuesday Term - II  Field trip  for class VD to F 

16-02-2022 Wednesday Term - II Field trip for class III A to D 

Term II EVS Culminating Activity for class I 

17-02-2022 Thursday Term -II Fieldtrip for class IV A to C 
Term II EVS Culminating Activity for class II A to D 

18-02-2022 Friday Term -II Fieldtrip for class IV D to F 

Annual Exam ends for class– XI 

19-02-2022 Saturday Karate Grading Ceremony &Silambam Grading Ceremony 
Working day for class IX & X 

Office working 

20-02-2022 Sunday  

21-02-2022 Monday Regular working for class - XI 
International Mother Language Day 

Annual Exam – Computer Science Practical begins for classes 

III to IX& XI 

22-02-2022 Tuesday  

23-02-2022 Wednesday  

24-02-2022 Thursday  

25-02-2022 Friday Annual Exam – Computer Science Practical ends for classes III 
to IX& XI 

26-02-2022 Saturday Office working 

Open House for Class - XI 

27-02-2022 Sunday  

28-02-2022 Monday Annual exam - Study holiday for classes III to VIII 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

01-03-2022 Tuesday Annual Exam begins for classes III to VIII 
Annual Exam - Study holiday for class - IX 

02-03-2022 Wednesday Annual Exam begins for class - IX 

03-03-2022 Thursday World Wildlife Day 

04-03-2022 Friday  

05-03-2022 Saturday Office holiday 

06-03-2022 Sunday  

07-03-2022 Monday  

08-03-2022 Tuesday International Women’s Day 

09-03-2022 Wednesday Annual exam begins for class -  II 

10-03-2022 Thursday  

11-03-2022 Friday Last working day for Nursery & KG for the 

academic year 2021-22 

12-03-2022 Saturday Graduation Day for Sr. Kg 

Office working 

13-03-2022 Sunday  

14-03-2022 Monday Annual Exam ends for classes I to IX & XI 
Last working day for classes I to IX for the 

academic year 2021-22 

15-03-2022 Tuesday  

16-03-2022 Wednesday  

17-03-2022 Thursday  

18-03-2022 Friday  

19-03-2022 Saturday Holiday for class - XOpen house for classes 

Nursery to IX 
Book issue for classes Jr. KG to X & XII 

Office working 

20-03-2022 Sunday  

21-03-2022 Monday Holiday for class - XI 

22-03-2022 Tuesday Holiday for class - XI 

23-03-2022 Wednesday School commences for the academic year 2022-23 

for classes Jr. KG to X& XII 

World Water Day 

24-03-2022 Thursday  

25-03-2022 Friday  

26-03-2022 Saturday Full working day for classes III to X & XII 

Office working 

27-03-2022 Sunday  

28-03-2022 Monday  

29-03-2022 Tuesday  

30-03-2022 Wednesday  

31-03-2022 Thursday  



 

 

01-04-2022 Friday  

02-04-2022 Saturday Office holiday 

03-04-2022 Sunday  

04-04-2022 Monday  

05-04-2022 Tuesday  

06-04-2022 Wednesday  

07-04-2022 Thursday  



 

 

 

 

08-04-2022 Friday Last working day for Jr. KG to class V 

09-04-2022 Saturday Summer vacation starts for classes Jr. KG to class V 
Working day for classes VI to X 

Office working 

10-04-2022 Sunday  

11-04-2022 Monday  

12-04-2022 Tuesday  

13-04-2022 Wednesday  

14-04-2022 Thursday Tamil New Year Holiday 

MahaveerJayanthi 
Office holiday 

15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

Office Holiday 

16-04-2022 Saturday  

17-04-2022 Sunday  

18-04-2022 Monday  

19-04-2022 Tuesday  

20-04-2022 Wednesday  

21-04-2022 Thursday  

22-04-2022 Friday Last working day for classes VI to VIII 

 

23-04-2022 Saturday Summer vacation begins for class - XII 

24-04-2022 Sunday  

25-04-2022 Monday  

26-04-2022 Tuesday  

27-04-2022 Wednesday  

28-04-2022 Thursday Last working day for classes IX to XII 

29-04-2022 Friday  

30-04-2022 Saturday  


